	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
File #:	14-1	180 Version:	1	Name:	Professional Services Contract · Fremont High School	- Ramasses Head -
Туре:	Agreement or Contract Status:			Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/26	/2014		In control:	Finance and Human Resources	Committee
On agenda:	6/25/	/2014		Final action:	6/25/2014	
Enactment date:	6/25/	/2014		Enactment #	: 14-1160	
Title:	Ratification by the Board of Education of a Professional Services Contract between the District and Ramasses Head, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide the Media Academy with professional development throughout second semester, enabling the academy's video production teacher to in turn offer students instruction using the most up-to-date video editing software and editing techniques; specific professional development centering on Final Cut Pro X at Fremont High School, for the period of February 24, 2014 through June 30, 2014, in an amount not to exceed \$4,000.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 14-1180 Professional Services Contract - Ramasses Head - Fremont High School					
Contact:	Emiliano.Sanchez@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By		A	ction	Result
6/25/2014	1	Board of Education		Ą	dopted on the General Consent Rep	oort Pass